

Application Form: Lab Manager/RA
The Psychosocial Flourishing and Health Lab | PI: Dr. Eric Kim

Thank you for your interest in joining our lab! To officially apply to our lab, please fill out all of the sections below. 

1) Please answer the following questions:

Name: 

Major/Minor: 

Current Year:

Expected Graduation Date:

Overall GPA / Psychology GPA: 

Relevant Courses: 

Desired start date (Term/Year): 

Email: 

Phone: 

Gender/pronouns:


2) Please list your relevant experience. If you have been previously involved as a research assistant, please include the professor and lab with which you worked. Also indicate your duties and the duration of your lab experience. (Feel free to use the back of this sheet or attach additional sheets if necessary). 
 








3) Please briefly explain why you are interested in working in the Psychosocial Flourishing Lab. 











4) How many hours per week do you expect that you’ll be able to commit to the lab? How long do you expect to work in the lab (e.g., 1 year, 2 years, etc)? If working in the lab for course credits, how many are you requesting?







5) In order to help us schedule lab meetings and activities, please select the times that you expect to be able to work in the lab below. 

Hours of availability for Term ____. 

	
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday

	8:00
	
	
	
	
	

	9:00
	
	
	
	
	

	10:00
	
	
	
	
	

	11:00
	
	
	
	
	

	12:00
	
	
	
	
	

	1:00
	
	
	
	
	

	2:00
	
	
	
	
	

	3:00
	
	
	
	
	

	4:00
	
	
	
	
	

	5:00
	
	
	
	
	



6) Is there anything else that you would like us to know? 













7) Please attach the following documents to your application and submit your completed application to: Julia Nakamura (jnakamura@psych.ubc.ca)
· A cover letter/resume
· An unofficial academic transcript
· The name and contact information of a professional reference who can write a letter that describes your research abilities. If we intend on moving forward with your application after reviewing your materials, we will ask you to reach out to your professional reference for a recommendation letter.  
· Deadline for applications is September 24, 2020
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